
14 - -89 -

: 3 : : : : :

343 184 527 : 552 195 357 174 : 561 183

340 166 506 : 239 62 177 158 : 519 153

: 260 83 177 59 : 497 169

364 186 550 : 512 164 348 86 :

359 166 525 : 538 182 356 142 : 513 156

347 154 501 : 508 137 371 171 : 546 179

353 186 539 : 525 171 354 171 : 544 168

53 - 39 -

: 2 : : : :

359 140 499 : 498 139 359 187 : 487 141

330 125 455 : 465 130 335 156 : 521 169

347 151 498 : 514 163 351 143 : 512 153

360 162 522 : 472 155 472 130 : 533 163

341 168 509 : 492 161 492 191 : 568 199

352 174 526 : 515 159 515 177 : 502 149

: :

: :

-

: : BOD

: 4

: 1

: 2

: 1

: 4

: 1

: 4

: 1

:

:

1. 12 9 1 2 : : : 19

2. 13 8 2 3 : : : 18

3. 14 7 1 6 : : : 15

4. 13 7 1 5 : : : 15

5. 12 6 0 6 : : : 12

6. 13 5 1 7 : : : 11

7. 13 3 4 6 : : : 10

8. 12 4 0 8 : : : 8

9 13 3 1 9 : : : 7

: : :

BOD.

4

4

3

2

1

7

Uta. Uta.

76 - 79 -
77 - 80 -

78 -

VRBOVSKO

EKIPA ČUNJ

OGULIN

RIJEKA

ŠUBIČEVAC

ŠUBIČEVAC

550

526

522

GORANIN

561

551

568PLITVICE

MANTINELA

-937

11

ŠUBIČEVAC

SRC GORANIN

167,5 21

39392

40636

42900

P A R O V I

552

40329

36201

VRBOVSKO 178

GRGURI PAJNIĆ, M.JURIČIĆ,Ţ.JELAČA, R,JELINEK,G.SURAČ,

SRC MLAKA

SRC MLAKA

ŠUBIČEVAC

PAROV  I SLJEDEĆEG              16.KOLA,                 12/13.03.2016.-

40259

RIJEKA

ŠUBIČEVAC
MANTINELADONAT OGULIN

VRBOVSKO

144

176,5

I.JURIČIĆ               1

JADRANKA  HOTELI

B.SAMARDŢIĆ      1

D.BEER  KRNIĆ     1

A.KARAS                0

S.WEITZER            0

A.GRČIĆ                0

T.JELINEK             1

6

43384

P
o

ra
z

3009

39824

RIJEKA

359

352

POENI

364

339

I.BOŢIČEVIĆ          0

353

85837096

KUGLANA

NAJBOLJE      

SRC GORANIN

484 M.GRAČAN            1

370 561 369

E.TOMAŠIĆ            0

MANTINELA

I.MOROVIĆ            0

V.BOBANOVIĆ       1

N.JARDAS             1

L.M.JELAVIĆ         1

A.TVRDINIĆ           0T.PEROVIĆ             0

LJ.VUJNOVIĆ         0LJ.VUJNOVIĆ         0

D.SIKIRIĆ               0

36222

40647

N
er

je
še

n
o

39824

47

64

-190

-937

B
O

D
O

V
I

541

Č
U

N
J.

 +
 -

134

151,5

G.GRAČAN            0

JADRANKA  HOTELI 55,5

IGRAČICE

135,5M.LOŠINJ 40329

I.KOLAR, V.ŠIROLA, 

14

BOD.IGRAČICE

M.MATIĆ, L.M.JELAVIĆ,D.DUMENČIĆ, 

I.MOROVIĆ, M.JURKOVIĆ,V.BOGDANOVIĆ, D.MARGAN,POŢEGA

S,VUJAŠKOVIĆ, V.MIŠKIĆ, V.BOBANOVIĆ, B.SAMRDŢIĆ, 

MMM

A.KARAS, M.GRAČAN,G.GRAČAN, Š.PEZEROVIĆ, PAVIĆ, 

M.PAUŠIĆ, D.STARČEVIĆ, 

A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ, 

55,5

DONKOVAC

N.JARDAS

I.JURILIĆ, I.NERALIĆ, I.BOŢIČEVIĆ, 

N.JARDAS

6

TRENUTNI   POREDAK     ZA     IGRAČICU    LIGE    2015/16.

9

G.SURAČ               0

370

346

D.MLINARIĆ           0

ZAOSTALA  UTAKMICA  10.KOLO  05.03.16. U 12 30

3180

173

366

328

378

376

369

492

367367

14,5

V.BOGDANOVIĆ    1 377 551

334334

8 3091 9,513

P A R O V I

M.RELJIĆ, MULAC BOŢIČEVIĆ, F.HUMBOLT,A.GEROVAC,

0

U
ta

km
ic

a

P
o

b
je

d
a

KLUB

I.NERALIĆ              1

A.GRDIĆ                 1

5

B.ŢILIĆ                   0

A.DONKOVAC       1

3148 3134 11

M.JURIČIĆ             0

B.NERALIĆ            0

Š.PEZEROVIĆ        0

LJ.LISAC               0

A.ŠUTEJ                 0

M.PAUŠIĆ               1

232

R.LOPARIĆ            1

T.VORKAPIĆ          1

RIJEKA OGULIN GORANIN VRBOVSKO

D.BEER  KRNIĆ

4

9

                        RIJEKA    -     ŠUBIČEVAC55I.CINDRIĆ, A.GRČIĆ, S.WEITUZERLJ.LISAC, N,OPAČAK, 

17

9

8

M.BOKULIĆ          1

171

477

257

357335

Nikola Majnarić

PRINUDNA PAUZAGORANIN
JADRANKA HOTELI

VODITELJ LIGE

GORANIN

45,5 144

OGULIN OGULIN

62

57

42

144,5

ŠUBIČEVAC

V.ŠIROLA               1

A.VUČKOVIĆ          1

540

S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ      0 542

M.POŢEGA                    1

371

354

PLITVICE

I.KOLAR                 1

10

Ţ.JELAČA              1 V.KRIŢANIĆ            0

559

379 535

11,5

482

2956

A.GEROVAC          0

A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ       1

M.JURKOVIĆ         1

K.BANIĆ                0

V.MIŠKIĆ               0

ŠUBIČEVAC DONAT

14

T.ČAVLOPVIĆ        1 A.RAPO                  0

5 3 3123 12,5

372

3162

PRINUDNA  PAUZA

PLITVICE

V.BOGDANOVIĆ

A.VALENTIĆ          0

48,5

51,5

39744

POJEDINKE      KOLA

PLITVICE

T.ČAVLOVIĆ, D.MLINARIĆ, A.VALENTIĆ, AVUČKOVIĆ, 

161

D.BEER  KRNIĆ 

I.JURIČIČ

162

A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ          

165,5

40

29,566,5

R.LOPARIĆ

M.POŢEGA 

IGRAČICA

122,5

160,5

53

I.BOŢIČEVIĆ

-484174

689

21

3795437954

SETOVI

PLITVICE

ŠIBENIK

DELNICE

KARLOVAC

VRBOVSKO

RIJEKA

 P
la

sm
an

MJESTO

MANTINELA

ČUNJEVI UKUPNO

DONAT ZADAR 34 70 141

50,5

59

151

52,5

171

Š.PEZEROVIĆ

ZRINSKI

ZRINSKI 561

39422

435

4055440364


